

S.T. No. 01(2)24

Order No. 23, Dt. 14 /08 /25,

Today is fixed for Evidence. Sole accused namely Rejaul Laskar is present by V/C form Diamond Harbour S.C. Home. No witness is present.
To 30/08/25 for further Evidence.

Sd/-
F. T. C. - I
A.D.J., D/Harbour.