

S.T. No 01(02)24

Order No 27 dt. 20/11/25

Today is fixed for cross examination of PW4 namely Asmat Sanpui.

Sole J/C acd is produced from Diamond Harbour S.C. Home by V/C

Witness of PW4 is present . Cross examined in full and discharged.

To 20/12/25 for further evidence .

Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-
F.T.C I